2/22/2014

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$435.31
($958.03)

($522.72)

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($419.02) $0.00 19

$0.00 $0.00  ($2,862.74) ($10.50) 35

($3,281.76) ($10.50) 54

Handle Net Handle

$854.33 $854.33
$1,915.21 $1,904.71
$2,769.54 $2,759.04

$0.00

$0.00

111

185



