Drawer Report OR

2/22/2014

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$435.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$419.02)	\$0.00	19	\$854.33	\$854.33	\$0.00	74
403 CARSON	(\$958.03)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,862.74)	(\$10.50)	35	\$1,915.21	\$1,904.71	\$0.00	111
Totals:	(\$522.72)			(\$3,281.76)	(\$10.50)	54	\$2,769.54	\$2,759.04		185